Becket-Chimney Corners YMCANotarized Permission Form

Date:		
We,	and	, parents/guardians of
		sent for our child to enter and leave Uruguay
and return home to the United States	of America with the Becket-Chim	ney Corners YMCA group during the summer of
2024. Our child will be participating in (ICEP).	the Becket-Chimney Corners YM	ACA International Camper Exchange Program
residential camps, focuses on the char They offer a variety of programs for yo Chimney Corners YMCA are unified by	racter development of youth and outh, teens, families, groups and the mission and goals of the YM ent. The Travel and Service Progra	at, through the operation of two summer families in a caring, supportive community. individuals. All of the programs at the Becket-CA. The Becket-Chimney Corners YMCA also ams department offers teens an opportunity to
of many teens. The ICEP experiences a a way seldom achieved by tourist excu develop a stronger sense of self-confi	are designed to broaden each par ursions. The purpose of the ICEP p dence, independence, and coope ong the world's people. All of the	has enriched the lives and cultural knowledge rticipant's appreciation of different cultures in program is to challenge each participant to eration while deepening their appreciation for YMCA travel programs have an emphasis on
While abroad, the adults responsible f	or our child will be:	
Brittany James	Virginia De Palle	
Becket-Chimney Corners YMCA	ACJ de Uruguay	
748 Hamilton Road	Colonia 1870, Pi	
Becket, MA 01223	11.200 Montevio	deo
United States Phone: 413-623-8991	Uruguay Phone: 011-598	2 401 2211
Fax: 413-623-5890	Phone: 011-556	-2-401-3311
	Signature of Pa	rent
 Notary Public	_	